WIAA SECTIONAL
MITCHELL PARK--
BROOKEFIELD

NAME M1
Varsity Gold

Ehrlich 5:10
Heinrich 5:09
CarterR 5:11
Rauh 5:30
Mauk 5:23
DeMeulenaere 5:09
Cappon 5:26
Pace =

Time/3.1

M2

5:26
5:38
5:41
5:36
5:36
5:37
5:36

FADE
SECTIONAL
CHAMPIONS!!!

16
29
30
6
13
28
10

CMP is relative to previous performance
Splits and Places are recorded at the Mile, 2 Mile, and Finish

M3

5:21
5:41
5:42
5:34
5:41
5:54
5:45

65 NW
SUNNY

FADE

AVFD

16
16

22
10

10/25/2014

TIME

1ST/10
16:30
17:03
17:09
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:22

PACE

5:19
5:30
5:32
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:36

CMP

PLACE

6/3/2
3/9/8
7/10/9
37/14/10
16/11/11
4/7/13
26/12/16



